Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

Tram® :,;Jr‘

\\

eyl

State of West Virginia
Purchase Order

Order Date: 04-18-2025

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR
ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT
CONTACT.

Order Number: CPO 0310 6584 DNR2500000015 2

Change Order No:

Procurement Folder: 1501576

Document Name: Coopers Rock Pedestrian Bridge Construction

Document Description: Coopers Rock Pedestrian Bridge Construction

Procurement Type: Central Purchase Order

Reason for Modification:

Change Order No. 01 issued to establish the contract
beginning and ending dates per the attached
documentation.

Buyer Name: Joseph E Hager lil
Telephone: (304) 558-2306
Email: joseph.e.hageriii@wv.gov
Shipping Method: Best Way Effective Start Date: 2025-03-26
Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid Effective End Date: 2026-07-08
VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: 000000208641 Requestor Name: James H Adkins
GREEN RIVER GROUP LLC Requestor Phone: (304) 558-3397
714 VENTURE DR Requestor Email: jamie.h.adkins@wv.gov
MORGANTOWN wv 26508-7306
us
Vendor Contact Phone: 999-999-9999 Extension: : ! 0 2 5
Discount Details:
FILELOCATION =~
Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days
#1 No 0.0000 0
#2 Not Entered
#3 Not Entered
#4 Not Entered
INVOICE TO SHIP TO
DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
PARKS & RECREATION-PEM SECTION JOBSITE - SEE SPECIFICATIONS
324 4TH AVE
SQUTH CHARLESTON WV 25305 No City WV 99999
us us
, \
=
G bl
Total Order Amount: $562,500.00 |

Purchasing Division's File Gopy

QW ¢-2228

PﬁCHASING IVISION AUTHORIZATION

ours. A eslltleiz 947 o

ELECTRONIC'SIGN

”J‘*/%///J)

Order Number:

Date Printed:  Apr 22, 2026

CPO 0310 6584 DNR2500000015 2

Qﬂ; Z L AS TO FORM

IGNATURE ON FILE

ELECTRONIC

Page:

1 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CPO-002 2020/05



[y

Extended Description:
Change Order

Change Order No. 01 issued o establish contract start date per the attached Notice to Proceed letter.

Contract start and end dates: 03/26/2025 - 07/08/2026

All provisions of the original contract and subsequent change orders not modified herein shall remain in full force and effect.

NO OTHER CHANGES.
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
1 72100000 0.00000 0.000000 562500.00
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No
2025-03-26 2026-07-08
Commodity Line Description: Building and Facility Construction and Maintenance Services
Extended Description:
includes construction of a new pedestrian bridge.
Page: 2 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CP0-002 2020/05

Date Printed:  Apr 22, 2025 Order Number: CPO 0310 6584 DNR2500000015 2




Governor Patrick Morrisey D N R Director Brett W. McMiliion

‘March 25, 2025

Steve Calvert

Managing Member
Green River Group LLC
714 Venture Dr
Morgantown, WV 26508

Re:  Coopers Rock State Forest
Pedestrian Bridge Construction
CPO DNR2500000015
Notice to Proceed

Mr. Calvert:

Green River-Group-is hereby given Notice to Proceed with this project, effective Wednesday,
March 26, 2025. Based on the total contract term of 470 days, this contract will expire on
Wednesday, July 8,2026. We look forward to the swift completion of this project.

If you have any questions, please let me know.
Sincerely,

e

Donald E. Bailey, Ill, PE
Engineer Associate

WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES BRETT W. MCMILLION D/RECTOR
324 4th Avenue  South Charleston, WV 25303 | (304) 558-2754 (304) 558-2768 wWVdnrgov



D e Bt e Y — e m o m———— [

. You are viewing this page over a secure connection. Click here for more information.
West Virginia Secretary of State — Online Data Services

Business and Licensing
Online Data Services Help

Business Organization Detail

NOTICE: The West Virginia Secretary of State's Office makes every reasonable effort to ensure
the accuracy of information. However, we make no representation or warranty as to the
correctness or completeness of the information. If information is missing from this page, it is not in
the The West Virginia Secretary of State's database.

GREEN RIVER GROUP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

s T i o SR i = i stk ity ~ Sl

Organization Information

Effective Established Filing Sec Termination Termination

Org Type Date Date Date Charter  Class Type Date Reason
LLC | Limited

Liability 2/1/1995 2/1/1995 Domestic Profit

:Company

Organization Information

2389 - Construction - Special
Business Trade Contractors - Other .
Purpose Specialty Trade Contractors (site Capital Stock
prep, other specialty)

Charter Monongalia Control
County Number
CgfaT: Towy Excess Acres
e e
Tefr:l vaciaIzIars Par Value
—Authorized Young Not Specified

Shares Entrepreneur




e ] — e v rma— e mmmmee e e e e —a mmmeprarei s s

B T e

Addresses
Type Address
Designated Office 2310 SMITHTOWN RD
Address MORGANTOWN, WV, 26508
714 VENTURE DR #180
Mailing Address MORGANTOWN, WV, 26508
USA
. STEVEN C. CALVERT
Notu:: d‘:jf Process 7/ ENTURE DR #180
ress MORGANTOWN, WV, 26508
. . . 2310 SMITHTOWN RD
Principal Office MORGANTOWN, WV, 26508
Address
USA
Type Address
Officers
Type Name/Address
STEVEN CALVERT
Manager 4314 BRENTWOOD LANE
MORGANTOWN, WV, 26508
STEVEN C CALVERT
Organizer 110 LAKEVIEW DR
MORGANTOWN, WV, 26505
ROBERT D CALVERT JR
Organizer 234 ST JOE RD
ALBRIGHT, WV, 26519
Type Name/Address
DBA
| DBA Name Description Effective Date Termination Date
| MEGA WASH TRADENAME 5/7/2019
DBA Name Description Effective Date Termination Date
Date Amendment
4/8/2014 AMENDMENT FILED - RESOLUTION REMQVING MEMBER J(C 3
HEBDA
Date Amendment




et ~ A Bttt mrTTTM T TTTTITI T e M TIE T T T YT ST Ty T e Smm TS T T e e

‘EE An official website of the United States government Here’s how you know

Subaward Reporting is live on SAM.gov Show Details % see All Alerts
Mar 8, 2025

Entity Validation Show Details %

Feb 4, 2025

A SAM.cov°

Home  Search DataBank  Data Services  Help

Search All Words e.g. 1606N020Q02

Select Domain +
All Domains

Filter By —

Keyword Search

For more information on how to use our keyword search, visit our help guide

Simple Search Search Editor

O Any Words ®

All Words

O Exact Phrase

| e.g. 1606N020Q02

"GREEN RIVER GROUP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY" X

Federal Organizations



—_——o | T m——— SETI T WTTRAST DY T I TS oY ST T Ty e

.

. — |

| Enter Code or Name v )
|
Status PN
Active
D Inactive
Reset C

No matches found

Your search did not return any results.

To view Entity Registration, you must sign in.

SignIn

Would you like to include inactive records in your search results?

Yes Go Back
Feedback

Our Website Our Partners
About This Site Acquisition.gov
Our Community USASpending.gov
Release Notes Grants.gov
System Alerts More Partners
Policies Customer Service
Terms of Use Help

Privacy Policy Check Entity Status



